

ASSIGNN

10-18-2004

102861740

HEET

Commissioner of Patents:

Please reco	rd the atta	ached doc	ument.

- 1. Name of conveying party:
 - a) Uri Cummings
 - b) Andrew Lines
 - c)

2.	Name and	address	of recei	ving p	artv.

a) Name:

Fulcrum Microsystems, Inc.

Address:

26775 Malibu Hills Road, Suite 200 Calabasas Hills, California 91301

3.	Nature	of conveyance: Assignment Security Agree Other	ement	Merger Change of Name License Agreement	
	Execut	tion Date:	September 24, 2004		
4.	Applic	ation Number or	r Patent Number:	10/890,816	
	The tit	le of the applica	tion is: ASYNCHRON	OUS STATIC RANDOM ACCESS MEMORY	
5.	Please send all correspondence concerning this document to:				
			Beyer Weaver & Tho P.O. Box 778 Berkeley, CA 94704-		
			Ph: (510) 843-6200 Fax: (510) 843-6203 Customer Number:	022434	
6.	Total r	number of applic	ations and patents invol	ved: 1	
7.	Total fee (37 CFR 3.41): \$40.00				
			fees are authorized to b	8 (Order No). e charged to Deposit Account No. 500388	
Date:	Octobe	er 6, 2004	Joseph	M. Villeneuve	

Registration No. 37,460

Attorney Docket No. FULCP008

10/13/2004 SDEMBOB: 00000053 10890816

(Revised 9/03)

ASSIGNMENT OF PATENT APPLICATION

Whereas I an undersigned inventor have invented certain new and useful improvements as set forth in the patent application entitled:

ASYNCHRONOUS STATIC RANDOM ACCESS MEMORY

(Atty.	Docket No. FU	ЛLСР008).	, (check one)					
	which bear	rs U.S. app	lication No.		Not accon			1. (Accompanying
acknov	For good and wledged, I an ur				nd suffici	iency of	which is	hereby
("ASS disclos	Sell, assign and of business at 26 IGNEE"), the elsed in, application of granted upon	6775 Mali entire right ons based	bu Hills Road , title and into upon, and pa	d, Suite 200, (erest in any ar tents (includi	Calabasa nd all im	s Hills, provem	California ents and in	n 91301 nventions
	Authorize and ng from said appet thereof to the	plication o	or any divisio					
applica	Agree to execum any acts which ation, as well as forcement of patents.	ch are reasons any deriv	onably necess ative applicat	sary in connections thereof,	ction wit foreign a	h the pr	rosecution	of said
	Agree that the SIGNEE, its suor, as well as the	iccessors,	assigns and o	ther legal rep	resentati	ve, and		
5) contrac	Warrant and rect, or understand					enter in	to any assi	gnment,
6) with re	Authorize and ecordal of this as	-		ent to insert a	ibove the	e applica	ation no. ii	n order to assis
	Signed on the	date indica	ated beside m	·				
1)	Signature: Typed Name:	Uri Cumm	ings			Date:	9/24/	<u>o</u> 4
2)	Signature: Typed Name:	Andrew Li	w dres			Date:	9/24/04)

Revised 06/01, Assign US or Foreign No Notary

RECORDED: 10/12/2004

PATENT REEL: 015882 FRAME: 0961